

47

CODE ENFORCEMENT DEPARTMENT
COLUMBIA COUNTY, FLORIDA
OUT OF COUNTY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

1401-23

COUNTY THE MOBILE HOME IS BEING MOVED FROM Levy
OWNERS NAME Collar, Beulah & John PHONE (386) 494-3530 CELL 111-1111
INSTALLER Ernest S. Johnson PHONE (352) 494-8099 CELL Same
INSTALLERS ADDRESS 22204 SE US Hwy 301, Hawthorne, FL 32640

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

MAKE Nobility YEAR 1997 SIZE 28 x 76
COLOR White SERIAL No. 608623 & 608624
WIND ZONE II SMOKE DETECTOR yes

INTERIOR:

FLOORS OK
DOORS OK
WALLS OK
CABINETS OK
ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) OK

EXTERIOR:

WALLS / SIDING OK
WINDOWS OK
DOORS OK

INSTALLER: APPROVED ☒ NOT APPROVED ☐

INSTALLER OR INSPECTORS PRINTED NAME Ernest S. Johnson

Installer/Inspector Signature Ernest S. Johnson License No. II1025249 Date 1-10-14

NOTES _____

ONLY THE ACTUAL LICENSE HOLDER OR A BUILDING INSPECTOR CAN SIGN THIS FORM.

NO WIND ZONE ONE MOBILE HOMES WILL BE PERMITTED. MOBILE HOMES PRIOR TO 1977 ARE PRE-HUD AND THE WIND ZONE MUST BE PROVEN TO BE PERMITTED.

BEFORE THE MOBILE HOME CAN BE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY THIS FORM MUST BE COMPLETED AND RETURNED TO THE COLUMBIA COUNTY BUILDING DEPARTMENT.

ONCE MOVED INTO COLUMBIA COUNTY AN INSPECTOR MUST COMPLETE A PRELIMINARY INSPECTION ON THE MOBILE HOME. CALL 386-758-1008 TO SET UP THIS INSPECTION. NO PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED BEFORE THIS IS DONE.

Code Enforcement Approval Signature [Signature] Date 1/14/14

47

CODE ENFORCEMENT
PRELIMINARY MOBILE HOME INSPECTION REPORT

DATE RECEIVED 1-28-14 BY LT 1401-23 IS THE M/H ON THE PROPERTY WHERE THE PERMIT WILL BE ISSUED? Yes

OWNERS NAME Beulah Collar PHONE 454-3530 CELL _____

ADDRESS 159 SE Seawolf Way High Springs FL 32669

MOBILE HOME PARK ~~441 South~~ SUBDIVISION Hawkes Ridge Acres Lots

DRIVING DIRECTIONS TO MOBILE HOME 441 South, (1) Sprite, (2) Bible Camp St.,
(1) Seawolf Way, 1st Drive on (2) - See Green Flag

MOBILE HOME INSTALLER Ernest Johnson PHONE _____ CELL 352-494-8099

MOBILE HOME INFORMATION

MAKE Nobility YEAR 97 SIZE 28 X 76 COLOR White

SERIAL No. 608623 & 608624

WIND ZONE II Must be wind zone II or higher NO WIND ZONE I ALLOWED

INSPECTION STANDARDS

INTERIOR:

(P or F) - P= PASS F= FAILED

\$50.00

P SMOKE DETECTOR () OPERATIONAL () MISSING

Date of Payment. 1/14/14

P FLOORS () SOLID () WEAK () HOLES DAMAGED LOCATION _____

Paid By Robert Minnella

P DOORS () OPERABLE () DAMAGED

Notes 1401-23

P WALLS () SOLID () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND

P WINDOWS () OPERABLE () INOPERABLE

P PLUMBING FIXTURES () OPERABLE () INOPERABLE () MISSING

P CEILING () SOLID () HOLES () LEAKS APPARENT

P ELECTRICAL (FIXTURES/OUTLETS) () OPERABLE () EXPOSED WIRING () OUTLET COVERS MISSING () LIGHT
FIXTURES MISSING

EXTERIOR:

P WALLS / SIDING () LOOSE SIDING () STRUCTURALLY UNSOUND () NOT WEATHERTIGHT () NEEDS CLEANING

P WINDOWS () CRACKED/ BROKEN GLASS () SCREENS MISSING () WEATHERTIGHT

P ROOF () APPEARS SOLID () DAMAGED

STATUS

APPROVED ✓ WITH CONDITIONS: _____

NOT APPROVED _____ NEED RE-INSPECTION FOR FOLLOWING CONDITIONS _____

SIGNATURE Jay C ID NUMBER 306 DATE 1-28-14